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GX Developer C24 CC-Link
170 MELSECNET/H
170 MELSECNET/H
1/0  MELSECNET/H
LED
F2224 CPU OFF
CPU OFF
MELSECNET/H No. 5 05102
MELSECNET/H No.

MELSEC-
MITSUBISHI

MODEL

/
/

SERIAL [05102J0000000000 -B

S MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC  MADE IN JAPAN

A 100-8310 2-2-3( )

104-6215 1-8-12 z 15 - (03)6221-2190
»»»»»»»»» 060-8693 41 ( ) 011)212-3792
© 980-0011 1-17-7 ( ) - (022)216-4546
963-8002 2-11-1 ( 17 ) (024)923-5624
- 330-6034 1o )~ (048)600-5835
- 950-8504 2-4-10 ( P — - (025)241-7227
220-8118
- 920-0031
450-8522
422-8067
471-0034
. 530-8206
- 730-0037
e 760-8654 - (087)825-0055
------------ 810-8686 - (092)721-2247

I
MELFANSweb http://www.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp/melfansweb
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